Tommy’s Express Car Wash Annual Works Gift Card prize is managed with Tommy’s Express App on 
your smartphone and is subject to Tommy’s Express Car Wash membership terms and conditions. 

The approximate retail value (“ARV”) of the prize is Five Hundred and Thirty-Nine Dollars ($539.00). 

TOTAL ARV OF CONTEST PRIZE IS: Five Hundred and Thirty-Nine Dollars ($539.00).  

Winning nominees are responsible for all taxes associated with prize receipt and/or use. Odds of winning 
a prize depend on a number of factors including the number of eligible nominations received during the 
Contest Period. 

There is no substitution, transfer, or cash equivalent for prizes, except that the Station may, in its sole